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now neanng com-

VA Has Wailing;
°ne third of Hie Veterans program 

\ 'ministration s 115.000 hos- pletion. 
piialized veterans, the norm- ... 
ally long-term mental patient THK STl'DY. involving 
classified as schizophrenic. 1.319 patients in 12 VA neu- 
can safely be returned to ropsychiatric hospitals, indi- 
community life for consider- cales that ex-patients of this 
able periods of time, oftimes type contribute fewer acts of 
permanently, according to violence, fewer felonies, and 
Dr Thomas Hardgrove. di- fewer alcoholic cases to the 
rector of VA's Sepulveda. police blotters of their corn- 
California Hospital munities than the average

The agency based its find male. 
ums on a five-year research The VA's waiting list for

Of Menial I'alienl*
hospital beds i.< normally 
highest for mental patient;. 
loIaliiiK 1I.6(M) last March Ml 
Release, \vhone\er possible 
of (lie patients, makes in­ 
roads into this blackleg

The schizophrenic, goner- 
ally characterized as one 
who has lost contact \vith 
reality, normally represents 
75 per cent of those veterans 
occupying VA neuropsvchia- 
tric beds. All types of men­ 
ial patients represent rough­

ly half 01 f those receiving lio.v 
pilalization in VA's HW hos­ 
pitals.

AI.TIB)t(.H nine out of 
ten of tiiose included in the 
study wo"e discharged during 
the five-vear period, some 40 
percent required additional 
treatment within one year 
and t\vo-*thirds required addi­ 
tional hrispitalization within 
four ye.irs Some have re­ 
turned !(.> full time wmploy-

nwit and to their families f'Jtv Sroks 
More than 50 VA research * . ' 

psychologists s I a t i slu-iini.s 
ami meilii'al piMMinnrl ha\c 
contributed to the psychiatric 
rvaluatinit project

Kx.unmalum.s lor a 
punch operator for Ihc 
of Torrance will he 
AUR 1 at 9 a.m. ;it the T«

AI.OMi with the I'alo Alto. 
California VA Hospitals, hos­ 
pitals participating fiicluded: 
Brockton. Mass.: Fort Lyon, 
C'olo.; Jefferson Barracks, 
Mo.: Lyons, N.J.: Marion, 
Ind.- Montrose. N.Y.: Salem. 
Va:' Salisbury. \ C: Salt 
Uke City: Si Cloud. Minn : 
and Topeka. Kalis. K o u r

large four medium and fo 
small installations were 
eluded. The twelve were al 
selected due lo their i 
graphical locations.

The full study will be 
leased at Hie American Psy­ 
chological Association i 
vention in l.os Ancelrs 
Septemhei.

Punch Operator
v i.illic lid iddtion (' c n I r r, 
> ;W11 ToiTiiiijp Blvd. 
" Ap|)hcanls miit-l hlc !' ' 

July 22 I'lK pnsiiion is in 
r the city's fimiicc department 
,. Applicants nusl have gradu- 
o atcd from liJRli school ,in-l 
,. have al least me year of ex­ 

perience.
?  Salary rangte from $413 to 

$456 per month. Applications 
may be ohlai.ied from the 
personnel department ar cilv 
hall

KR1C V. BRl'SH 
\\ini Scholarship

Gra<l Get* 
Teeh Grant

Knc V. Brush, son of Mrs 
Oranc Brush of 3335 \V. Ar 
tesia Blvd . has been awarded 
the James 1-. McKinley schol­ 
arship at Northrop Institute 
of Technology.

Brush is a June graduate 
of l.euzmgcr High School. 
Hawthorne. He will enter the 
aeronautical and astronaut!- 
cal engineering program at 
Northrop at the beginning of 
the fall quarter.

The scholarship award was 
established by the first presi­ 
dent of Northrop Institute. It 
provides for one fully paM 
 eholarship annually to a can- 
didate for a bachelor of sci 
ence degree.

JVnr Liquor 
Department 
At Thrifty

Robert ('• Rorton. manager 
of the Thrifty Drug Store in 
Torrance s Rolling Hills Plaza 
Shopping I'enter. announced 
today that due to continued 
public demand, anolher scrv 
Ice has been added to the 
ultra-modern Thrifty with the 
installation of a complete 
liquor and beverage depart­ 
ment.

Customers can now obtain
 ny beverage they desire in 
the complete liquor depart­ 
ment of the Rolling Hills 
Plaza Thiilty Drug Stole In 
cated at the intersection of 
Crenshaw Boulevard and IV 
cific Coast Highway.

FOR MANY years Thrifty 
Drug Store has been the 
largest retail liquor outlet in 
the entire state of California. 
Tremendous buying power, 
coupled wilh many years of 
buying exnenence have re­ 
sulted in Thrifty'.i liquor nV

1 partments offering the line-' 
in selection and variety.

> Customers of the Rolling 
" Hills Plaza Thrifty Drug will 

now find a complete depart­ 
ment that offers quality 
liquors al ThriMy's 1 o» 
prices In addition to a com- 
plete line of Scotch. Bourbon, 
rye, gin. Vodka, liqueurs, cor­ 
dials, and wines, a large self- 
service refrijjeraled beverage 
box will feature all brands of 
beers and soft drinks.

\\IIKTIIKK it be for a gilt 
or your own home use. a 
wide variety of glassware and 
bar equipment will be stocked 
In the new liquor department 
of the Rolling Hills Thrifty 
Drug Store

Included in the array arc 
bar tools mixers trays. 
roasters, cocktail, and .special 
ty drink glassware.

Slump C.liih lo 

Meel .Monday
The Torrance Stamp Club 

will meet at 7 MO pin Mon­ 
day at the Scott Park Com­ 
munity Buildinjj, 23410 Cat
 kill Avc Wilnunglon

An addition to the cluli i.-.
  bid board, featured m 
many of the .stamp shop» on 
It collectors can list Kiamp.s 
they have lor trade or sale.
 nd other collectors fan 
watch for thobe they want

Information about Hit- cluli 
may he gotten by c a 111 u K 
Ualter Taylor. TK 4-6718

Contract Awarded
Torrauce school trustee1 * 

awarded contracts worth
 14,570 for miscellaneous 
paper and instructional sup 
plies during a session .Mon 
(lav.

BALANCE OF BANKRUPT 
STOCK PURCHASE MUST GO!

Here's what remains of our gigantic floor covering Inventory 
bought out of bankruptcy. Each piece is famous nationa 
brand, it's all brand new ... and check the low prices ! ! . 

CASH AND CARRY OR USE YQUR BANKAMER1CARD!

CARPE
REMNA

PLEASE ASK FOR CARPET REMNANT BY NUMBER, FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED!
NO. SALE PRICE

156.00
75.00

  ^tr^K ^1^1 
I ^L^Ja^J^J

80.00
99.50

115.00
94.00
80.00
89.50

115.00
69.00

105.00
92.50
96.00
82.00

107.00
80.00

108.00
99.00

110.00
107.00
91.00

105.00
28.00
48.00

124.00
70.00

»>Q 12x48 9-Wunda Weve Off Whit* <*//> AA 
£O Pluth Cotton-Reg Pric* 520.00 *£OUeUU

1 12x19.6-Cobm Crah AcnUn 
Martini-Reg. Pric* 312.00

2 12x18 6-Royal Wev* Nylon 
Olive-Reg. Pric* 12500

3 12x24-Hi Low Ivory Nylon 
Reg. Price 224.00

4 12x15-Wool Loop Rose Beige 
Reg Price 16000

5 12x15-Gold Sculptured Nylon 
Reg. Price 20000

6 12xl7-Cabin Craft Blue Hi-Low 
Nylon-Reg. Pric* 18400

7 12x17 4-Rost Beige Textured 
Nylon-Reg. Price 164 50

8 12x12-B*ig* Textured Nylon 
Reg. Price 14400

9 12x13 8-He«vy Rot* Beige Wool 
Fneie-Reg Price 179.00

1A 12x17.2-Sculptured Beige Nylon 
I U Reg. Pric* 230.00

n 12x15  Beige and Cocoa Nylon 
Tweed-Reg. Price 140.00

12x13. 1-Wunda Weve Gold
Nylon Plush-Reg. Price 210.00

12x13. 11-Wunda Wev« Antique 
Gold Nylon-Reg. Price 149.50

M 12x17. 8 -Sandalwoor. Texlured 
Nylon-Reg. Pric* 16450

12x15 5-Gold Texlured Nylon
Reg. Pric* 143 50

1 f 12x22.3-Two-toned Beig* Nylon 
I O Reg. Price 1 80 00

1 *T 12xlS-Beige Heavy Wool Loop 
I / Reg. Price 160.00

1Q 12x21 6-Rotewood Multi-Level 
IO Nylon-Reg. Price 19960

1Q 12x19. 9-Olive Texlured Nylon 
I T Reg Price 130.00

M il. 9x1 6.7 -Multi-color Wool 
Braid- Reg. Price 220.00

<*| 12x22 10-B*ig* Textured
£ I Nylon-Reg Pric* 182.00

OO 12x19. 2-Broni* Gold Fuziy 
£.£ Nylon-Reg. Price 182.00

^'y 12x15 8 Saulerne Texlured Nylon 
£3 Reg. Price 20900

M 7 2x9 2 Sautern* Textured Nylon 
Reg. Pric* 56.00

9C '2xl8-Pinl< Cotton Pluth
*£D Reg Pric* 96.00

O/ 12x21 -Ivory Multi-Level Nylon
 CO Reg. Pric* 196.00

O^ 12.6xl5-Rot* Beige Textured 
LI Nylon-Reg. Price 140.00

NO.

**Q 12x17 6-Cabin Craft light Apricot 
£t Textured Cotton-Rag. Price 164.50

<5fl 12x14.1 Wunda W*\ie Hi-Low 
3U Nylon Cocoa-Reg. iPric* 16450

^| 12xll.5-Wunda W*v« Ant. Gold 
«  I Heavy Nylon-Reg. Price 138.00

<5«% 12x24 9-Wunda Wev B Hi-Low 
31* Nylon Parch-Reg. If rice 297.00

^^ 12x14.9-Muted Beig* Nylon 
33 Reg Ftric* 16000

•\M 12x20-Green Nylon Ftaeze 
J*l Reg. Phc* 13500

nr 10 8xl2-De»ert Fro«t IHylon 
O9 Reg Price 58.00

Of 12xl6.4-lvory Multi-Lcrv*! Nylon 
^O Reg. P*c* 20800

O7 12x38.6-Gulistan AcriUn Loop 
J/ Martini Beige-Reg. P«ce 503.00

*\Q 8x9.11- Gold Wool Loop
3D Reg. Ifnc* 36 00

OQ 15x9-Gulitt«n Wool Brc.wn A 15x9 
yt Beige-Reg Puke 13500

Aft 15x9-Gulistan Herculoni Gold
*fU Hi-Low- Reg. Price 13500

/I 1 12x9.7 Rose Beige Texfured
H I Acrilan-Reg Price 130.00

« 12xll 10-light Blu* Tejdured 
Nylon-Reg. Prili:* 112.00 

« 12x12.7-Gold Textured Nylon 
Reg. Pri.e 142.00

A A 12x19 8-Wunda Weve Hli-Low
*T*t Nylon-Reg. Price 233.00

« 12x10.10-Martini Textu-ad Nylon 
Reg. Pi*ce 67 00

AL 12x16.6-Brown Rayon T>w**d 
HO Reg. Pric* 66.00

A*] 12xl3-Cabin Craft'i Parly Time 
H/ Ruttet Tweed-Reg Pric* 19000

AQ 12xl44-Mohawk Spice B*ig* 
tO Nylon-Reg. Prir,* 133.00

AQ 12x18.10-B*ige Textured; Nylon
*f 7 Reg Price 125OO

M 12x15.6-Gold Texlured Nylon 
Reg. Priot 10300

rf 7 2x7.11 -Red Textured Mylon 
9 I Reg. Prioi 2700

|-O 12x8.9-Royol Blue Hi-Lo-v
9*h Nylon-R«0. 96.00

rO 12x42.9-Wool t Rayon Cnndy 
9O Stripe, 57 iq ydt.-Reg.. 28500

SALE PRICE

70.00
70.00
77.50

165.00
100.00
69.50
49.00

110.00
200.00

19.50
75.00
75.00
65.00
64.00
85.00

129.50
44.50
44.00

104.00
76.00
87.50
68.00
14.50
57.50

171.50

ARMSTRONG

VINYL FLOORING
* MONTINA

* PATRICIAN

* TESSERA

99
sq. yd.

Aitotled colon available, bring in you' meaiurementt

NO. SALE PRICE

M 12x11 2-Wunda W*ve Brown A Beig* QQ AA 
Conon Tw*«d-R*g. Prke 150.00 OT.VW

Cf 12x9.8-Wunda Wev* Gold Plush ^Q AA 
5>J) CoMon-Reg. Pr(ce 13000 / O.UW

ft 12x30.4-Auror» TextureU Nylon It "\ A*) flfl 
9O Honey Beige-Reg. Pric. 243.00 1 1 A.UU

t-»f 12xl3-Moh«wk Gold P|u$h QZ OO 
D/ Acrilan-Reg. Pric* 173.33 OO.d J

M 12xl2.3-Avocado T*xtu^*d Nylon t ft AA 
Reg. Price 99 00 OUeUU

f-Q 12x14.9-Slarlile Off W(iite 
DT Textured Nylon-Reg. Pr^ice 100.00 60.00
tf\ 12x18.6-Sandalwood Tf)xtur*d Nylon AIJ 1 "t 
Oil "«9 Ptice 172.66 O9* 1 1

gm 12x9.6-Lt. Beig* Cut P(l* Sculptured t ^ AA 
O 1 Nylon-Reg. Pnce 123.33 O 1 *OV

§•* 12x1 5 -Beig* Mul»i-l*v* Nylon fA CA 
OZ R*g- Pr.c* 14000 / F*3U

/ ̂  12x35-Beig* Wool Hi-low 
OJ Mg. Pic* 188.00

M 12xl2 6-Royal Wev* Btig* 
Texlured Nylon-Reg, price 76.50

1 f- 12x15-Roy*l Weve Tea^l Gre*n 
OO Textured Nylon-Reg. Pnc» 120.00

ff 10x12. 2-Wunda Weve Teal Green 
OO Pluth Cotton-Reg. Price 132.00

t »f 12x9-Wunda Wev* light Blue 
O/ Pluth Cotton-Reg. Price 12000

/Q 1 1 3xll.9-Martini Beige Pluth 
OO Cotton-Reg. Price 59.00

/ft 12x10.8- Mohawk Gold Pluth 
O / Acnlan-Reg. Pric* 143.33

*]f\ 12x1 8- Red Cotton Boucl* 
/U R«V Pric* 108.00

 «1 12x42-Gold Wool Hi-Luw. 
/I 58 iq ydt. Reg. 'rice 29500

^*% 12x18 10 Cabin Craft Deep Springs
1 £, Grey Nylon Reg. Price 20000

 fO 12x18.1 Bigelow Bacaro Brown 
1 3 Tweed. Reg. Price 228.00

<JM 12x28 Sandalwood Texlured 
/*T Nylon Reg. Price 261.33

«yr 15x25 10 Wunda Wev«| Balfour Ant 
/D Godl Nylon. Reg Price 55900

*Jji 10x23 Wunda Weve PJuth Point 
/O Ivory Acrilan. Reg. Price 286.00

 ff 12x52 Wunda Wev* Siell Beige 
/ / Nylon. 69' i ydt, Reg. 'rice 552 00

"7Q 12x1 5.1 -Wool Turf OH White 
/O Reg. Ince 300.00

7 A 15x13 6-Herculon Off While 
If Sculptured. Reg. Price 202.50

Qf\ 15x21 3-Red Acrilan Pluih 
OU Reg. Price 385 00

117.50
51.00
60.00
81.00
74.00
37.50
71.75
79.50

159.50
125.00
1 56.00
130.60
301.00
156.00
420.00
200.00
112.50
192.50

MANY SMALLER SIZES NOT LISTED

IORMLRLY

RAY'S 

LOOR COVERING

CASH AND CARRY OR USE YOUR BAINKAMERICARD

DON'T MISS THIS SALE, LAST CHANCE

Bring a pick-up and haul it away or we can arrange delivery at

nominal charges. All sles final .. . no returns.

HUNDREDS OF

CARPET REMNANTS
3'x3' td 3'x5'

24010 HAWTHORNE AVE., TORRANCE

I

DAILY 9 A.M. TO 6 P.M.   (NO SUNDAYS)   FRIDAY 9 A.M. TO 9 P.M. FR 8-6241 (JUST NORTH OF PACIF C COAST HIGHWAY)


